
CLIENTS
SERVICES

Digital Transformation 
•	AI/ML, Blockchain, Portals
•	Software Development, No Code, 

Low Code, 5G Use cases 
•	Cloud Computing
•	Legacy Course Conversion
•	Education Technology 

Modernization -LMS, LRS, LCMS 
•	Digitization services
•	Cyber Security Training, 

Assessments, Monitoring, Risk 
Assessment

•	Training Operations Management

Human Capital Management 
•	Strategic Workforce Planning
•	Job Analysis and Competency 

Modeling
•	Career Planning  & Succession 

Management 
•	Recruitment and Selection
•	Compensation and Classification
•	Organizational Development and 

Transformation

Mission Support 
•	Contractor Logistics Support 
•	Training Support & Instructional 

Management
•	Program Management 
•	Administrative Services, Facilitation
•	Communications & Branding 
•	Rapid Prototyping, 3D Printing
•	Human Resources and Administrative 

Support
•	Engineering and Technical Services
•	Supply Chain Management

Education & Training 
•	Aircrew Training 
•	Curriculum Development & Delivery 

(CAT/CWD)
•	Blended Learning (Web-based, Mobile, 

Virtual Instructor-led, Podcasts, Videos, 
eBooks)

•	Gamification, Modeling & Simulations
•	Virtual Systems-AR/VR/MR, Digital 

Twins, 2D, 3D Modeling
•	Research, Accreditation, Assessments
•	Data Analytics, Dashboards

333310
334511
336411
336413
339999
513110
513120
513130
513199

519290
541330
541714
541715
561330
624230
561499 
611512 
611420

NAICS CODES:

GSA OASIS+ (UR M&A and T&E)

GSA OASIS+ (SB M&A and T&E)

GSA OASIS+ (WOSB T&E)

GSA MAS

GSA HCaTS U Pools 1&2

GSA HCaTs SB Pools 1&2

GSA HCaTs 8A Pool 1

GSA STARS III

USAF TSA IV

USAF LVC BPA

DOS FSI BOA

Navy Seaport NxG

HHS ACL BPA 

FDIC BOA

8A JV

CONTRACTS:

www.c2ti.com | Info@c2ti.com

Corporate Headquarters
7601 Lewinsville Road, Suite 205 
McLean, VA 22102
800.316.6221 

C² Center for Immersive
Learning Tech & MODSIM
3259 Progress Drive 
Orlando, FL 32826

Training Future Workforce Globally: Innovative Immersive 
AI-Powered Training and Education solutions. Driving 
Digital Transformation and Professional Support Excellence.

SMALL DISADVANTAGED WOMAN-OWNED BUSINESS


