# C<sup>2</sup>Technologies

SMALL DISADVANTAGED WOMAN-OWNED BUSINESS

Training Future Workforce Globally: Innovative Immersive AI-Powered Training and Education solutions. Driving Digital Transformation and Professional Support Excellence.

# **SERVICES**

#### **Education & Training**

- Aircrew Training
- Curriculum Development & Delivery (CAT/CWD)
- Blended Learning (Web-based, Mobile, Virtual Instructor-led, Podcasts, Videos, eBooks)
- Gamification, Modeling & Simulations
- Virtual Systems-AR/VR/MR, Digital Twins, 2D, 3D Modeling
- Research, Accreditation, Assessments
- · Data Analytics, Dashboards

#### **Mission Support**

- Contractor Logistics Support
- Training Support & Instructional Management
- Program Management
- Administrative Services, Facilitation
- Communications & Branding
- Rapid Prototyping, 3D Printing
- Human Resources and Administrative Support
- Engineering and Technical Services
- Supply Chain Management

## **Digital Transformation**

- AI/ML, Blockchain, Portals
- Software Development, No Code, Low Code, 5G Use cases
- Cloud Computing
- Legacy Course Conversion
- Education Technology Modernization -LMS, LRS, LCMS
- Digitization services
- Cyber Security Training, Assessments, Monitoring, Risk Assessment
- Training Operations Management

### **Human Capital Management**

- Strategic Workforce Planning
- Job Analysis and Competency Modeling
- Career Planning & Succession Management
- Recruitment and Selection
- Compensation and Classification
- Organizational Development and Transformation

# **CLIENTS**









































NORTHROP GRUMMAN

#### **CONTRACTS:**

**GSA STARS III** 

GSA OASIS+ (UR M&A and T&E) USAF TSA IV
GSA OASIS+ (SB M&A and T&E) USAF LVC BPA
GSA OASIS+ (WOSB T&E) DOS FSI BOA
GSA MAS Navy Seaport NxG
GSA HCaTS U Pools 1&2 HHS ACL BPA
GSA HCaTs SB Pools 1&2 FDIC BOA
GSA HCaTs 8A Pool 1 8A JV

#### NAICS CODES:

333310	519290
334511	541330
336411	541714
336413	541715
339999	561330
513110	624230
513120	561499
513130	611512
513199	611420

#### Corporate Headquarters

7601 Lewinsville Road, Suite 205 McLean, VA 22102 800.316.6221

C<sup>2</sup> Center for Immersive Learning Tech & MODSIM 3259 Progress Drive Orlando, FL 32826

